

Bid Security		Bid Bond							
Contractor		A&R Construction Co.							
		PO Box 121							
		Plainview NE 68769-0121							
		Telephone: (402) 582-3663		Telephone:		Telephone:		Telephone:	
		Fax: (402) 582-3635		Fax:		Fax:		Fax:	
		Email: sheryl@a-rconstruction.com		Email:		Email:		Email:	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
PART A - CDBG FUNDED WORK (SOUTH BROWN STREET)									
1. Remove Concrete/Brick Pavement	4,617 Sq. Yds.	\$ 24.00	\$ 110,808.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2. Remove Highway Concrete Paving	49 Sq. Yds.	24.00	1,176.00		-		-		-
3. Remove Concrete Drive/Alley	204 Sq. Yds.	24.00	4,896.00		-		-		-
4. Remove Concrete Walk	1,042 Sq. Yds.	24.00	25,008.00		-		-		-
5. Remove Tree	4 Each	600.00	2,400.00		-		-		-
6. Remove Brick Manhole	19 V.F.	153.00	2,907.00		-		-		-
7. Remove Trench Grate	JOB		1,200.00		-		-		-
8. Remove Wooden Ramp	JOB		1,200.00		-		-		-
9. Construct 9" PC Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-1PF 3500	49 Sq. Yds.	116.00	5,684.00		-		-		-
10. Construct 8" PC Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	2,379 Sq. Yds.	98.77	234,973.83		-		-		-
11. Construct 6" PC Concrete Parking, NDOT Type 47B-3500	1,973 Sq. Yds.	79.44	156,735.12		-		-		-
12. Construct 5" PC Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	1,478 Sq. Yds.	94.21	139,242.38		-		-		-
13. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	16 Each	198.00	3,168.00		-		-		-
14. Concrete Ramp R1 w/Railing	JOB		18,000.00		-		-		-
15. Concrete Ramp R2 w/Railing	JOB		23,000.00		-		-		-
16. Concrete Ramp R3 w/Railing	JOB		34,000.00		-		-		-
17. Steps w/Railing	JOB		16,000.00		-		-		-
18. Concrete Stoop S1	1 Each	6,000.00	6,000.00		-		-		-
19. Concrete Stoop S2	8 Each	6,000.00	48,000.00		-		-		-
20. Adjust Monitoring Well to Grade	3 Each	1,500.00	4,500.00		-		-		-
21. Construct Flat Grate Inlet	4 Each	4,510.00	18,040.00		-		-		-
22. Construct 6' Open Throat Inlet	4 Each	5,000.00	20,000.00		-		-		-
23. 18" Equivalent Elliptical RCP Storm Sewer	54 L.F.	88.60	4,784.40		-		-		-
24. 15" Class III Storm Sewer	203 L.F.	71.45	14,504.35		-		-		-
25. 12" Class III Storm Sewer	119 L.F.	66.20	7,877.80		-		-		-
26. Painting and Striping	JOB		12,000.00		-		-		-
27. Sump Pump and Roof Drain Connection 1	JOB		2,225.00		-		-		-
28. Sump Pump Connection 2	JOB		2,120.00		-		-		-
29. Sump Pump Connection 3	JOB		2,269.00		-		-		-

Description	Contractor									
	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
PART A - CDBG FUNDED WORK (SOUTH BROWN STREET) CONT'D										
30. Sump Pump Piping and Connection at Flower Shop	JOB		\$ 2,510.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
31. Construct Manhole	19 V.F.	600.00	11,400.00		-		-		-	
32. Remove Existing Sewer Main	20 L.F.	18.00	360.00		-		-		-	
33. 8" PVC SDR 26 Sewer Main	20 L.F.	\$ 70.10	1,402.00		-		-		-	
34. 8" Fernco Coupling with Concrete Support	2 Each	900.00	1,800.00		-		-		-	
35. 12" x 4" Sewer Service Wye w/45° Bend	1 Each	436.00	436.00		-		-		-	
36. 4" PVC SCH 40 Sewer Service Line	40 L.F.	38.14	1,525.60		-		-		-	
37. 4" PVC Cap	1 Each	82.00	82.00		-		-		-	
38. Sewage Bypass Pumping	JOB		3,800.00		-		-		-	
39. 8" PVC DR 18 Water Main	652 L.F.	40.00	26,080.00		-		-		-	
40. 8" DIP Restrained Joint Water Main	107 L.F.	76.40	8,174.80		-		-		-	
41. 6" PVC DR 18 Water Main	22 L.F.	37.60	827.20		-		-		-	
42. 4" PVC DR 18 Water Main	76 L.F.	36.70	2,789.20		-		-		-	
43. Highway Boring with Steel Casing	107 L.F.	230.00	24,610.00		-		-		-	
44. 10" x 8" Cross	1 Each	920.00	920.00		-		-		-	
45. 10" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	1 Each	2,314.00	2,314.00		-		-		-	
46. 10" Sleeve	1 Each	669.00	669.00		-		-		-	
47. 8" x 6" Cross	1 Each	850.00	850.00		-		-		-	
48. 8" Valve w/Roadway Box	6 Each	1,714.00	10,284.00		-		-		-	
49. 8" x 6" Tee	1 Each	600.00	600.00		-		-		-	
50. 8" x 4" Tee	2 Each	600.00	1,200.00		-		-		-	
51. 8" MJ Plug	1 Each	\$ 400.00	400.00		-		-		-	
52. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	2 Each	900.00	1,800.00		-		-		-	
53. 6" Fire Hydrant	2 Each	4,415.00	8,830.00		-		-		-	
54. 6" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	4 Each	1,300.00	5,200.00		-		-		-	
55. 6" - 45° Bend for Hydrant	2 Each	540.00	1,080.00		-		-		-	
56. 6" Tee	1 Each	500.00	500.00		-		-		-	
57. 6" Sleeve	1 Each	490.00	490.00		-		-		-	
58. 6" MJ Plug	2 Each	300.00	600.00		-		-		-	
59. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	2 Each	840.00	1,680.00		-		-		-	
60. 4" Sleeve	2 Each	540.00	1,080.00		-		-		-	
61. 4" MJ Plug	3 Each	300.00	900.00		-		-		-	
62. Buried Locator Wire	1,900 L.F.	2.11	4,009.00		-		-		-	
63. 1" Corporation Tap	19 Each	430.00	8,170.00		-		-		-	
64. 1" Curb Stop w/Box	19 Each	560.00	10,640.00		-		-		-	
65. 1" SDR 7 HDPE Water Service Line	812 L.F.	\$ 29.00	23,548.00		-		-		-	
66. Push or Bore 1" Water Service Line	60 L.F.	38.14	2,288.40		-		-		-	
67. Abandon Water Mains	JOB		4,600.00		-		-		-	

Contractor									
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
PART A - CDBG FUNDED WORK (SOUTH BROWN STREET) CONT'D									
68. Water Main Disinfection and Pressure Testing	JOB		\$ 4,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
69. SWPPP and Materials	JOB		10,000.00		-		-		-
70. Concrete Light Pole Bases w/Pole Base Assembly	16 Each	1,103.00	17,648.00		-		-		-
71. 2 - 1/2" HDPE Conduit, Directional Bored	160 L.F.	42.69	6,830.40		-		-		-
72. 1" HDPE Conduit, Directional Bored	240 L.F.	26.14	6,273.60		-		-		-
73. 1" SCH 40 PVC Conduit in Trench	1,300 L.F.	4.32	5,616.00		-		-		-
74. 1" SCH 80 PVC Conduit in Trench	150 L.F.	6.03	904.50		-		-		-
75. Lighting Contractor Assembly	2 Each	1,600.00	3,200.00		-		-		-
76. 1" EMT Conduit Connection between Meter/Disconnect and Contractor	8 L.F.	14.11	112.88		-		-		-
77. Furnish to City Light Fixture w/16' Pole	8 Each	3,746.00	29,968.00		-		-		-
78. Furnish to City Light Fixture w/14' Pole	8 Each	3,963.00	31,704.00		-		-		-
79. Furnish to City Type CC Time Delay Breakaway In-Line Fuse and Holder	16 Each	28.62	457.92		-		-		-
80. Furnish to City GFCI Duplex Receptacle Device for Pole	16 Each	59.21	947.36		-		-		-
81. Traffic/Pedestrian Control/Barricades	JOB		62,000.00		-		-		-
82. Temporary Business/Residential Access	JOB		25,000.00		-		-		-
83. Hydro Seeding	JOB		3,200.00		-		-		-
TOTAL - PART A - CDBG FUNDED WORK (SOUTH BROWN STREET), Item Nos. 1 through 83, inclusive:			\$ 1,309,030.74		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
PART B - NON FUNDED WORK (NORTH BROWN STREET)									
1. Remove Concrete Paving	2,868 Sq. Yds.	\$ 18.00	\$ 51,624.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2. Remove Concrete Drive	207 Sq. Yds.	18.00	3,726.00		-		-		-
3. Remove Concrete Walk	54 Sq. Yds.	18.00	972.00		-		-		-
4. Construct 6" PC Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	2,868 Sq. Yds.	74.11	212,547.48		-		-		-
5. Subgrade Stabilization w/10% Fly Ash	2,868 Sq. Yds.	33.14	95,045.52		-		-		-
6. Construct 6" PC Concrete Drive, NDOT Type 47B-3500	207 Sq. Yds.	88.14	18,244.98		-		-		-
7. Construct 4" PC Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	54 Sq. Yds.	166.00	8,964.00		-		-		-
8. Construct Concrete Header	31 L.F.	22.00	682.00		-		-		-
9. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	8 Each	198.00	1,584.00		-		-		-
10. Remove Grate Inlet	2 Each	1,600.00	3,200.00		-		-		-
11. Construct 6' Open Throat Inlet	3 Each	5,136.00	15,408.00		-		-		-
12. Construct Junction Box	1 Each	4,463.00	4,463.00		-		-		-

Contractor									
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
PART B - NON FUNDED WORK (NORTH BROWN STREET) CONT'D									
13. 15" RCP Class III Storm Sewer	68 L.F.	70.36	\$ 4,784.48		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
14. Remove Existing Brick Manhole	13.75 V.F.	117.00	1,608.75		-		-		-
15. Construct Manhole	7.5 V.F.	4,337.00	32,527.50		-		-		-
16. Construct Cleanout	1 Each	1,100.00	1,100.00		-		-		-
17. Construct Double Cleanout	1 Each	1,500.00	1,500.00		-		-		-
18. 8" PVC SDR 26 Sewer Main	522 L.F.	54.39	28,391.58		-		-		-
19. Remove Existing Sewer Main	520 L.F.	16.00	8,320.00		-		-		-
20. Sewer Bypass Pumping	JOB		3,000.00		-		-		-
21. Dewatering for Sewer Main Construction	100 L.F.	110.00	11,000.00		-		-		-
22. 8" x 4" Service Wye	9 Each	400.00	3,600.00		-		-		-
23. 4" SCH 40 - 45° Bend	9 Each	310.00	2,790.00		-		-		-
24. 4" Sewer Coupling to Connect to Service Line	9 Each	200.00	1,800.00		-		-		-
25. 4" PVC SCH 40 Sewer Service Line	360 L.F.	33.11	11,919.60		-		-		-
26. 4" PVC DR 18 Water Main	12 L.F.	33.27	399.24		-		-		-
27. 6" PVC DR 18 Water Main	82 L.F.	37.99	3,115.18		-		-		-
28. 8" PVC DR 18 Water Main	1,840 L.F.	40.24	74,041.60		-		-		-
29. 8" Cross	2 Each	1,750.00	3,500.00		-		-		-
30. 8" x 6" Cross	1 Each	800.00	800.00		-		-		-
31. 8" x 4" Cross	1 Each	800.00	800.00		-		-		-
32. 8" Tee	3 Each	1,777.00	5,331.00		-		-		-
33. 8" x 6" Tee	1 Each	600.00	600.00		-		-		-
34. 8" x 4" Tee	2 Each	600.00	1,200.00		-		-		-
35. 8" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	12 Each	1,571.00	18,852.00		-		-		-
36. 8" x 6" Reducer	5 Each	400.00	2,000.00		-		-		-
37. 8" - 45° Bend	4 Each	450.00	1,800.00		-		-		-
38. 8" Plug	3 Each	298.00	894.00		-		-		-
39. Remove Fire Hydrant	2 Each	1,300.00	2,600.00		-		-		-
40. 6" Fire Hydrant	4 Each	4,300.00	17,200.00		-		-		-
41. 6" Valve w/Roadway Box	5 Each	1,200.00	6,000.00		-		-		-
42. 6" MJ Plug	1 Each	297.00	297.00		-		-		-
43. 4" Valve w/Roadway Box	2 Each	1,800.00	3,600.00		-		-		-
44. 4" Sleeve	4 Each	1,800.00	7,200.00		-		-		-
45. 4" MJ Plug	1 Each	300.00	300.00		-		-		-
46. 4" - 90° Bend	2 Each	790.00	1,580.00		-		-		-
47. Line Stops for Connecting to Existing Mains	JOB		12,000.00		-		-		-
48. 2" Service Line Connection w/Corp	2 Each	1,448.00	2,896.00		-		-		-
49. 2" SDR 7 HDPE Service Line	62 L.F.	32.44	2,011.28		-		-		-

Description	Contractor									
	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
PART B - NON FUNDED WORK (NORTH BROWN STREET) CONT'D										
50. 1" Corporation Stop w/Saddle	26 Each	550.00	\$ 14,300.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
51. 1" Curb Stop w/Box	26 Each	600.00	15,600.00		-		-		-	
52. 1" SDR 7 HDPE Service Line	720 L.F.	25.36	18,259.20		-		-		-	
53. Push or Bore 1" Water Service Line	175 L.F.	28.14	4,924.50		-		-		-	
54. Water Main Disinfection and Pressure Testing	JOB		6,000.00		-		-		-	
55. Remove Tree	2 Each	900.00	1,800.00		-		-		-	
56. Abandon Water Main	JOB		7,400.00		-		-		-	
57. Final Grading, Backfill, and Cleanup	JOB		42,000.00		-		-		-	
58. SWPPP	JOB		10,000.00		-		-		-	
59. Buried Locator Wire	3,000 L.F.	3.00	9,000.00		-		-		-	
60. Hydro Seeding	JOB		10,100.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PART B - NON CDBG WORK (NORTH BROWN STREET), Item Nos. 1 through 60, inclusive:			\$ 837,203.89	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
PART C - NON FUNDED WORK - INTERSECTIONS										
PROJECT 1 - LLOYD AND 2ND STREET										
1. Remove Concrete Paving	477 Sq. Yds.	24.00	\$ 11,448.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. Remove Concrete Walk	8 Sq. Yds.	24.00	192.00		-		-		-	
3. Remove and Replace Manhole, Ring and Cover	2 Each	1,200.00	2,400.00		-		-		-	
4. Remove 4" Valve	1 Each	974.00	974.00		-		-		-	
5. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	447 Sq. Yds.	103.44	46,237.68		-		-		-	
6. Construct 4" P.C. Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	8 Sq. Yds.	158.00	1,264.00		-		-		-	
7. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	2 Each	224.00	448.00		-		-		-	
8. Construct Concrete Header	31 L.F.	12.00	372.00		-		-		-	
9. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1 Each	800.00	800.00		-		-		-	
10. 4" - 2 Way Fire Hydrant	1 Each	4,613.00	4,613.00		-		-		-	
11. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	2 Each	1,500.00	3,000.00		-		-		-	
12. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PROJECT 1 - LLOYD AND 2ND STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 12, inclusive:			\$ 72,548.68	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
PROJECT 2 - PIERCE AND MILL STREET										
1. Remove Concrete Paving	31 Sq. Yds.	24.00	\$ 744.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. Remove Concrete Walk	3 Sq. Yds.	24.00	72.00		-		-		-	
3. Remove 4" Valve	2 Each	875.00	1,750.00		-		-		-	

Description	Contractor									
	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
PROJECT 2 - PIERCE AND MILL STREET CONT'D										
4. Remove Pit and Backfill	JOB		\$ 2,559.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
5. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	31 Sq. Yds.	130.00	4,030.00		-		-		-	
6. Construct 4" P.C. Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	3 Sq. Yds.	130.00	390.00		-		-		-	
7. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	1 Each	224.00	224.00		-		-		-	
8. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1 Each	800.00	800.00		-		-		-	
9. 4" - 2 Way Fire Hydrant	1 Each	4,276.00	4,276.00		-		-		-	
10. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	4 Each	1,500.00	6,000.00		-		-		-	
12. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PROJECT 2 - PIERCE AND MILL STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 11, inclusive:			\$ 21,645.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
PROJECT 3 - 5TH AND COURT STREET										
1. Remove Concrete Paving	352 Sq. Yds.	24.00	\$ 8,448.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. Remove Concrete Walk	7 Sq. Yds.	24.00	168.00		-		-		-	
3. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	352 Sq. Yds.	119.44	42,042.88		-		-		-	
4. Construct 4" P.C. Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	7 Sq. Yds.	158.00	1,106.00		-		-		-	
5. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	2 Each	224.00	448.00		-		-		-	
6. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PROJECT 3 - 5TH AND COURT STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 6, inclusive:			\$ 53,012.88	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
PROJECT 4 - MAIN AND CHILVERS STREET										
1. Remove Concrete Paving	17 Sq. Yds.	49.00	\$ 833.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. Remove Existing Valve and Box	1 Each	1,600.00	1,600.00		-		-		-	
3. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	17 Sq. Yds.	160.00	2,720.00		-		-		-	
4. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	1 Each	1,725.00	1,725.00		-		-		-	
5. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PROJECT 4 - MAIN AND CHILVERS STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 5, inclusive:			\$ 7,678.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
PROJECT 5 - FLORENCE AND BROWN STREET										
1. Remove Concrete Paving	14 Sq. Yds.	34.00	\$ 476.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	14 Sq. Yds.	160.00	2,240.00		-		-		-	
3. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	1 Each	1,347.00	1,347.00		-		-		-	
4. 6" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	1 Each	1,921.00	1,921.00		-		-		-	

Contractor		Unit Price		Total Price		Unit Price		Total Price	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
PROJECT 5 - FLORENCE AND BROWN STREET CONT'D									
5. Use of Line Stop	JOB		\$ 5,739.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL - PROJECT 5 - FLORENCE AND BROWN STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 5, inclusive:			\$ 11,723.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

Contractor		Unit Price		Total Price		Unit Price		Total Price	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
PROJECT 6 - NEBRASKA AND MASON STREET									
1. Remove Paving	395 Sq. Yds.	24.00	\$ 9,480.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2. Remove Concrete Walk	64 Sq. Yds.	24.00	1,536.00		-		-		-
3. Remove and Replace Manhole, Ring and Cover	1 Each	1,200.00	1,200.00		-		-		-
4. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	414 Sq. Yds.	103.44	42,824.16		-		-		-
5. Construct 4" P.C. Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	64 Sq. Yds.	113.00	7,232.00		-		-		-
6. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	8 Each	224.00	1,792.00		-		-		-
7. Remove Curb and Gutter	90 L.F.	18.00	1,620.00		-		-		-
8. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1 Each	1,200.00	1,200.00		-		-		-
9. 4" - 2 Way Fire Hydrant	1 Each	3,627.00	3,627.00		-		-		-
10. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	3 Each	1,974.00	5,922.00		-		-		-
11. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-
TOTAL - PROJECT 6 - NEBRASKA AND MASON STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 11, inclusive:			\$ 77,233.16		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

Contractor		Unit Price		Total Price		Unit Price		Total Price	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
PROJECT 7 - FLORENCE AND WOOD STREET									
1. Remove Paving	320 Sq. Yds.	24.00	\$ 7,680.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2. Remove Concrete Walk	39 Sq. Yds.	24.00	936.00		-		-		-
3. Remove and Replace Manhole, Ring, and Cover	1 Each	1,200.00	1,200.00		-		-		-
4. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	343 Sq. Yds.	103.44	35,479.92		-		-		-
5. Construct 4" P.C. Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	39 Sq. Yds.	158.00	6,162.00		-		-		-
6. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	8 Each	224.00	1,792.00		-		-		-
7. Remove Curb and Gutter	105 L.F.	18.00	1,890.00		-		-		-
8. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-
TOTAL - PROJECT 7 - FLORENCE AND WOOD STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 8, inclusive:			\$ 55,939.92		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

Description	Contractor									
	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
PROJECT 8 - NEBRASKA AND SMITH STREET										
1. Remove Paving	346 L.F.	24.00	\$ 8,304.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. Remove Concrete Walk	44 Sq. Yds.	24.00	1,056.00		-		-		-	
3. Remove and Replace Manhole, Ring, and Cover	1 Each	1,200.00	1,200.00		-		-		-	
4. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	346 Sq. Yds.	103.44	35,790.24		-		-		-	
5. Construct 4" P.C. Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	44 Sq. Yds.	158.00	6,952.00		-		-		-	
6. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	7 Each	224.00	1,568.00		-		-		-	
7. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1 Each	1,200.00	1,200.00		-		-		-	
8. 4" - 2 Way Fire Hydrant	1 Each	3,326.00	3,326.00		-		-		-	
9. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	3 Each	1,847.00	5,541.00		-		-		-	
10. 1" PE SDR 7 Water Service Line	45 L.F.	33.41	1,503.45		-		-		-	
11. 1" Corporation Tap w/Service Saddle	1 Each	400.00	400.00		-		-		-	
12. 1" Curb Stop w/Box	1 Each	500.00	500.00		-		-		-	
13. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PROJECT 8 - NEBRASKA AND SMITH STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 13, inclusive:			\$ 68,140.69	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
PROJECT 9 - WILLOW AND WOOD STREET										
1. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1 Each	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. 4" - 2 Way Fire Hydrant	1 Each	3,844.00	3,844.00		-		-		-	
3. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	1 Each	1,741.00	1,741.00		-		-		-	
4. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PROJECT 9 - WILLOW AND WOOD STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 4, inclusive:			\$ 7,585.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
PROJECT 10 - WILLOW AND SMITH STREET										
1. Remove Concrete Paving	7 Sq. Yds.	49.00	\$ 343.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	7 Sq. Yds.	212.00	1,484.00		-		-		-	
3. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	1 Each	1,800.00	1,800.00		-		-		-	
TOTAL - PROJECT 10 - WILLOW AND SMITH STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 3, inclusive:			\$ 3,627.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
PROJECT 11 - MAIN AND MASON STREET										
1. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1 Each	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2. 6" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	1 Each	2,412.00	2,412.00		-		-		-	
3. 6" Fire Hydrant	1 Each	4,214.00	4,214.00		-		-		-	
4. Hydro Seeding	JOB		800.00		-		-		-	

TOTAL - PROJECT 11 - MAIN AND MASON STREET, Item Nos. 1 through 4, inclusive:	\$	8,626.00	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
TOTAL - PART C - NON FUNDED WORK - INTERSECTIONS, PROJECT NOS. 1 THROUGH 11, inclusive:	\$	387,759.33	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
TOTAL - PARTS A, B, AND C, inclusive:	\$	2,533,993.96	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
Contractor's Starting Date:	October 2020							
Contractor's Substantial Completion Date:	July 2021							
Contractor's Final Completion Date:	August 2021							